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Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 4,500,000.00

Mobile: 07056144444

Office:

Fax:
ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Details
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Rent Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

725 days

This is a 4 Bedroom Semi-Detached Duplex with one self-contain BQ Located in one of the most serene
secured Estate in Mbora, just a stone's throw from Nizamiye Hospital Rent: 4.5M per annum
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This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Summary

Features
No Records Found

P8788706340

Property ID:

Category:
Market Status:
Listed Price:
Year Built:
Property Size:
Building Size:
Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:
Toilets:
Parking:
Service Fee:
Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

For Rent
Active

4500000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of . Lot .
0

This Home : Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4500000 0Km
Paradise 2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 2.1Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 7000000 2.2Km
By Ukraine embassy , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 4500000 2.2Km
Close to Ukraine embassy , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja 3 5000000 2 2Km
FCT

Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 2.3Km
Idu , Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 2200000 2.3Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5000000 2.3Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 15000000 2.3Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 2.3Km
Lento Aluminum, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 5000000 2.4Km
Around Nizamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2500000 2.4Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 1600000 150 2.6Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 10000000 2.6Km
Life camp, #1, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3800000 2.6Km
Mab global estate , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 8000000 2.7Km
Dakibiyu Jabi upstairs , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3500000 2.7Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 3000000 2.7Km
Gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 3000000 2.7Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 10000000 2.7Km
Gwarinpa Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5000000 2.7Km
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 15000000 2.7Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 3500000 2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1875000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 10000000 2.8Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 12000000 2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3500000 2.8Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 11000000 2.8Km

Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 22000 2.8Km
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Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
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Jabi, Mosalashi axis, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi by Mosalachi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Bokko Patrick , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
opposite MFM wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jarmo, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Karmo, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Around Turkish Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Around Turkish Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT
CBD, Abuja, Abuja FCT

no 5, Nsi street, Abuja, Abuja FCT

patrick yakubu, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kafe life camp , Abuja, Abuja FCT

King Charles Owaba street , Abuja, Abuja FCT
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT

wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT
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14500000
15000000
10000000
2000000
1600000
35000
3600000
4000000
50000000
35000000
4000000 65
3000000
15000000
4000000
5500000
2000000
6500000
5600000
8370000
4500000
3000000
888888
4500000
7500000
2500000
8500000
5500000
6000000
3000000
1400000
18000000
2500000
5000000
4500000
7000000
6000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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N2z dinthwa, Abuia, Abuja FCT 2 3 3500000 4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 13000000 4.1Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 6000000 4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 5000000 4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 6000000 4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3000000 4.1Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 5000000 4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 5500000 4.1Km
Ochacho Estate , Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 9000000 4.6Km
Setraco , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT 1 1300000 4.8Km
ﬁlf:::gjg elgé’? point estate , Life Camp, Abuja, 2 ? 2500000 4.8Km
Eﬁl\/l\gzkég%tra Modern Market, Dawaki, Abuja, 0 550000 4.8Km
Kukwaba, Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 9000000 5Km
2nd Street , Games village, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 12000000 5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.
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Property Photos
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