

Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 4,500,000.00

Ifedayo Ogunleye

Nigeria

Mobile: 07056144444 Office: Fax: ifedayo.ogunleye@themlsproperties.com





Property Details











Status Active

Price/Sq Ft ₩

On naijahouses.com 725 days

Type **Duplex**

Built

This is a 4 Bedroom Semi-Detached Duplex with one self-contain BQ Located in one of the most serene secured Estate in Mbora, just a stone's throw from Nizamiye Hospital Rent: 4.5M per annum

×





Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID:	P8788706340	
Category:	For Rent	
Market Status:	Active	
Listed Price:	4500000	
Year Built:		
Property Size:	Sq m	
Building Size:	Sq m	
Lot Size:	Sq m	
Price per Sq. Meter:		
Bedroom:	4	
Bathroom:		
Toilets:		
Parking:		
Service Fee:		
Other Fee:		
Tax Per Annum:		
Insurance Per Annum:		
HOA Per Annum:		
	-	č.,





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		0
Mbora, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		0Km
Paradise 2, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		2.1Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7000000		2.2Km
By Ukraine embassy , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		2.2Km
Close to Ukraine embassy , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		5000000		2.2Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		2.3Km
Idu , Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	2200000		2.3Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5000000		2.3Km
Idu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000		2.3Km
Idu district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		2.3Km
Lento Aluminum, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		2.4Km
Around Nizamiye Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2500000		2.4Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	1600000	150	2.6Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	1000000		2.6Km
Life camp, #1, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3800000		2.6Km
Mab global estate , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	8000000		2.7Km
Dakibiyu Jabi upstairs , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		3500000		2.7Km
Gwarinpa, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3000000		2.7Km
Gwarinpa , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3000000		2.7Km
Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	1000000		2.7Km
Gwarinpa Extension, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	5000000		2.7Km
Gwarinpa , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		15000000		2.7Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	3500000		2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1875000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1000000		2.8Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	12000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3500000		2.8Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	11000000		2.8Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		22000		2.8Km



	aiial		202
je jebi, A	buja, Ab	uja FCT	563

ki, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	14500000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	3	15000000		2.8Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	10000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		2000000		2.8Km
jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1600000		2.8Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		35000		2.8Km
Jabi , Mosalashi axis, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	3600000		2.8Km
jabi by Mosalachi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	4000000		2.8Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	50000000		2.8Km
Bokko Patrick , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000		2.8Km
opposite MFM wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		4000000	65	3Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		3Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	15000000		3.2Km
Guzape , Guzape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4000000		3.4Km
Jarmo, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5500000		3.4Km
Karmo, Karmo, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2000000		3.4Km
Asokoro district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	6500000		3.7Km
Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		5600000		3.7Km
Central Area, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		8370000		3.7Km
Around Turkish Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		4500000		3.7Km
Around Turkish Hospital, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		3.7Km
CBD, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		888888		3.7Km
no 5, Nsi street, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	4500000		3.7Km
patrick yakubu, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	7500000		3.7Km
Lifecamp , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	2500000		4Km
Kafe life camp , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		8500000		4Km
King Charles Owaba street , Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		5500000		4Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		6000000		4.1Km
Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000		4.1Km
Wuye , Abuja, Abuja FCT	1	1	1400000		4.1Km
wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	18000000		4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	4	2500000		4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	5000000		4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	4500000		4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	7	7000000		4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	6000000		4.1Km
Wuye, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	6500000		4.1Km



2	3	3500000	4.1Km
2	3	13000000	4.1Km
3	3	6000000	4.1Km
2	2	5000000	4.1Km
1		6000000	4.1Km
3		3000000	4.1Km
2		5000000	4.1Km
3	3	5500000	4.1Km
4		9000000	4.6Km
1		1300000	4.8Km
2	2	2500000	4.8Km
0		550000	4.8Km
4	4	9000000	5Km
4		12000000	5Km
	2 3 2 1 3 2 1 3 2 3 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 2 0 4 4 4 4	2 3 2 3 2 2 1 7 3 7 2 7 3 7 3 3 4 7 1 7 2 2 3 3 4 7 1 7 2 2 1 7 2 2 3 3 4 7 1 7 2 2 3 4 4 4	2 3 13000000 3 3 6000000 2 2 5000000 1 7 6000000 3 3 5000000 3 7 5000000 3 7 5000000 3 7 5000000 3 3 5500000 4 7 9000000 1 1300000 1300000 2 2 2 5500000 4 7 5500000 4 4 9000000 4 4 9000000





Sold Properties Nearby

AddressNo. of BedroomNo. of BathroomPriceLot SizeDistanceNo Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Property Photos







